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Position

Principal, 6-8

Asst. Principal, 6-8

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Asst. Principal, 6-8

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Asst. Principal, 6-8

Teacher
Counselor
Counselor

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Total Wages
$108,060
$104,648
$90,070
$85,300
$84,265
$83,849
$81,874
$81,186
$78,998
$78,843
$75,924
$75,873
$74,084
$73,744
$71,808
$71,470
$71,183
$70,480
$69,764
$69,741
$69,031
$68,772
$67,743
$67,448
$67,071
$63,967
$63,788
$63,608
$63,161
$62,671
$60,983



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager-Middle

School

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Head Custodian Il
Teacher

Teacher

Clerk, Attendance
Library/Media Technician llI
Cafeteria Manager llI

Campus Supervisor

Health Technician |
Secretary |l

Clerk Il

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Supervisor |I-

Crossing Guard

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

$60,874
$60,775
$59,896
$59,622
$59,508
$58,004
$57,764
$57,484
$57,210

$56,406
$55,297
$54,013
$53,206
$52,457
$47,450
$47,390
$45,836
$43,005
$42,983
$42,029
$40,439
$37,661
$36,317
$36,004
$30,303

$28,816
$28,794
$27,963
$27,060
$26,841



62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

Instructional Aide

Campus Supervisor Il
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide, Severely Hndcpd

Teacher
Teacher

Specialist, Clsrm Activities

Instructional Aide, Severely Hndcpd

Site Facilitator
Instructional Aide, Classroom

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Nutrition Svcs Assistant |
Asb Asst

Nutrition Svcs Assistant Il
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Nutrition Svcs Assistant |
Clerk 1

Nutrition Svcs Assistant |

Nutrition Svcs Assistant |

Campus Supervisor II-
Crossing Guard,
Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide
Crossing Guard

Campus Supervisor I,
Breakfast

Nutrition Svcs Assistant
I

Campus Supervisor II-
Crossing Guard

Asb Asst

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

$24,965
$24,846

$23,812

$22,621
$22,202
$21,855
$21,008
$20,984
$20,512
$20,199
$20,131
$19,974

$19,862
$19,147
$19,127
$18,955

$17,668
$17,309
$17,237
$15,318
$15,231
$14,723
$14,397
$10,745
$10,063

$9,901



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Nutrition Svcs Assistant |
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Campus Supervisor Il
Nutrition Svcs Assistant |
Nutrition Svcs Assistant |
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Instructional Aide, Classroom

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School

$9,831
$9,391
$9,247
$9,188
$7,999
$7,640
$6,679
$5,677
$2,732



