	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, 6-8		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$108,060
2.	Asst. Principal, 6-8		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$104,648
3.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$90,070
4.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$85,300
5.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$84,265
6.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$83,849
7.	Psychologist		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$81,874
8.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$81,186
9.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$78,998
10.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$78,843
11.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$75,924
12.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$75,873
13.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$74,084
14.	Asst. Principal, 6-8		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$73,744
15.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$71,808
16.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$71,470
17.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$71,183
18.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$70,480
19.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$69,764
20.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$69,741
21.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$69,031
22.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$68,772
23.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$67,743
24.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$67,448
25.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$67,071
26.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$63,967
27.	Asst. Principal, 6-8		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$63,788
28.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$63,608
29.	Counselor		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$63,161
30.	Counselor		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$62,671
31.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$60,983

32.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$60,874
33.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$60,775
34.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$59,896
35.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$59,622
36.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$59,508
37.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$58,004
38.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$57,764
39.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$57,484
40.	School Office Manager-Middle School		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$57,210
41.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$56,406
42.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$55,297
43.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$54,013
44.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$53,206
45.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$52,457
46.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$47,450
47.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$47,390
48.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$45,836
49.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$43,005
50.	Head Custodian II		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$42,983
51.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$42,029
52.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$40,439
53.	Clerk, Attendance		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$37,661
54.	Library/Media Technician III		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$36,317
55.	Cafeteria Manager III		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$36,004
56.	Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor II- Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$30,303
57.	Health Technician I		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$28,816
58.	Secretary II		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$28,794
59.	Clerk III		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$27,963
60.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$27,060
61.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$26,841

62.	Campus Supervisor II		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$24,965
63.	Campus Supervisor II	Campus Supervisor II- Crossing Guard, Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$24,846
64.	Instructional Aide	Campus Supervisor II, Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$23,812
65.	Campus Supervisor II		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$22,621
66.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$22,202
67.	Instructional Aide		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$21,855
68.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$21,008
69.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$20,984
70.	Instructional Aide, Severely Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$20,512
71.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$20,199
72.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$20,131
73.	Specialist, Clsrm Activities	Nutrition Svcs Assistant	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$19,974
74.	Instructional Aide, Severely Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$19,862
75.	Site Facilitator		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$19,147
76.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$19,127
77.	Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor II- Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$18,955
78.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$17,668
79.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$17,309
80.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$17,237
81.	Asb Asst	Asb Asst	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$15,318
82.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant II		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$15,231
83.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$14,723
84.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$14,397
85.	Clerk III		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$10,745
86.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$10,063
87.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$9,901

88.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$9,831
89.	Instructional Aide, Classroom	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$9,391
90.	Campus Supervisor II	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$9,247
91.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$9,188
92.	Nutrition Svcs Assistant I	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$7,999
93.	Instructional Aide, Classroom	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$7,640
94.	Instructional Aide, Classroom	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$6,679
95.	Instructional Aide, Classroom	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$5,677
96.	Instructional Aide, Classroom	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$2,732